CINCINNATI TO CRESTVIEW HILLS CRESTVIEW HILLS TO CINCINNATI - HOW TO RIDE TANK By r ‘ TRANSFERS

WEEKDAYS PM times are in Bold WEEKDAYS PM times are in Bold D Know your route number, departure time and Transfers cost $0.25 and should be purchased from the
: location and your destination. operator when you pay for your ride. Transfers are valid for
- 8 . - % . % R . g - two hours after issue and can be used at any bus stop or to
3 c %) - = = [ [T = = %) c 3 .
5L cgo ‘g ®TET ® 5 5. &_ =% =t 3_ §5_ 5 " T ‘g! cs £ e . . ride any route, except on the Southbank Shuttle. Transfers are
£s %; S £8 § z & 5% BE 28 s8 BZ £5 &% Z s £% g ‘%; £s @ Arrive at your bus stop five minutes before your bus included free with a one-ride ticket on the Transit app.
s 55 3, wE 2% 3 s t £ wg % £ 85 4% ¢ E ts § 2% % £ 5, 55 g°F is scheduled to arrive. If a bus stop serves multiple
ox SF =g d v i 2 &= &z &R GR hxr €= €I & Ev U = SEF G%
routes, make sure to look at the bus header on the
N EEOQ N HNDOEEEDEOD ot o the s 6 onsare 100 ore bomraing the Buy a $5 Metro/TANK Day Pass for
4:39 449 456 503 509 514 517 521 529 5:39 4:45 453 503 508 513 516 522 529 5:36 5:46 correct one. . .
" 5:39 549 556 6:03 6:09 614 617 621 6:29 6:39 5:45 5:53 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:16 6:22 6:29 6:36 | 6:46 unlimited travel on both systems.
e L T L " 6:39 6:49 656 T:03 T:09 T4 T 721 T:29 T:39 6:45 6:53 T:03 T:08 T3 T16 T22 T29 T:36 T:46 ~ Have your fare ready. Pay your fare and remember
‘ ‘ : g ‘ 7:39 T49 T:56 8:03 809 814 &7 821 829 839 745 T53 803 808 813 816 822 829 8:36  8:46 3. to request a transfer from your driver if you need to
EAST E R N AV E N U E / T 8:39 849 856 9:03 909 914 917 921 929 9:39 8:45 853 9:03 9:08 913 916 9:22 9:29 9:36 & 9:46

ride more than one bus to reach your destination.

O
(S}
w

CRESTVIEW HILLS 9:39 | 9:49 9:56 10:03 10:09 10:14 10:7 10:21 10:29 10:39  9:45 9:53 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:36 | 10:46
I> NP 10:39 10:49 1056 1:03 11:09 1114 A7 1121 129 1639 10:45 10:53 1103 1:08 113 1d6 1:22 11:29 11:36  11:46 ' . _
: 139 1149 1156 12:03 12:09 12:14 12:17 12:21 12:29 12:39 1145 11:53 12:03 12:08 12:13 12:16 12:22 12:29 12:36 12:46 @ Signal to stop by pulling the passenger signal

ot s 12:39 12:49 12:56 1:03 1:09 114 117 121 1:29 1:39  12:45 12:53 1:03 1:08 113 116 122 1:29 1:36 146 cord. The cord is located across the middle of the = |
"—i i 1:39 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:09 2:14 2:1A7 2:21 2:29 2:39 1:45 1:53 2:03 2:08 2:13 2:16 2:22 2:29 2:36 2:46 windows. Please signal at least one block before " tanS|t'
g . m 2:39 2:49 2:56 3:03 3:09 3:14 317 3:21 3:29 3:39  2:45 2:53 3:03 3:08 3:13 3:16 3:22 3:29 3:36  3:46 your stop. - j ;
a v, 3:39 3:49 3:56 4:03 4:09 4:14 417 4:21 4:29 4:39  3:45 3:53 4:03 4:08 4:13 4:16 4:22 4:29 4:36 | 4:46 A ;
e ownTowN ciNCINNATI e R b e, £ay, Track.
~ COVINGION TRANSIT CENTER 6:39 6:49 6:56 T:03 7:09 T:14 T:A7T T:21 T:29 T:39  6:45 6:53 T7:03 7:08 T:A3 T:16 7:22 7:29 T7:36  T7:46 Do it all with our app!
. - .~ MADISON AV 7:39 T7:49 T7:56 8:03 8:09 8:14 8:17 8:21 8:29 8:39  T:45 T7:53 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:16 8:22 8:29 8:36 8:46 . i

EASTERN AV 8:39 8:49 8:56 9:03 9:09 9:14 9:17 9:21 9:29 9:39 8:45 8:53 9:03 9:08 9:13 9:16 9:22 9:29 9:36 9:46 F AREVSVV
9:39 9:49 9:56 10:03 10:09 10:14 10:17 10:21 10:29 10:39 9:45 9:53 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:46

| IWI NSION"AV 10:39 10:49 10:56 11:03 11:09 11:14 11:17 11:21 11:29 11:39 10:45 10:53 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:16 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:46
RFIDELITY Cash Fare Download Transit with EZFare
FOREWRIGHT HUB Trip begins as a #5 from Ft. Wright Trip continues as a #5 to Ft. Wright Southbank Shuttle

FORT WRIGHT WALMART
* ST.ELIZABETH EDGE!VOOD
. CRESTYIEW HILLS TOWN CENTER

Transit with EZFare is a new way to pay for bus fare on your
smartphone. Download the Transit app which provides the
Student Fare ability to plan your trip and track your bus. Click the EZFare
button at the bottom to pay for your fare! It's that simple. And
it also lets you purchase fare for TANK, the Southbank Shut-

PRE-PAID FARES ‘ tle, Metro, the C.)lncmnat.l Bell ConnectoT and Butler County
Regional Transit Authority (BCRTA) all in one place.

Reduced Fare

|

'

A '
INTERLINES WITH:

#5 HOLMANVAVE./EORT WRIGHT

TANK 1-Day Pass

What are the benefits of using Transit

Metro/TANK 1-Day Pass with EZFare?
::? 30-Day Pass
\_ ] . Multiple one-ride tickets can be purchased and stored in
EFFECTIVE JUNE 2022 Monthly Reduced Pass your wallet in the Transit app
o Metro/TANK 30-Day Pass ‘ +  Buy fare on your phone and store them for future use
. No need to use paper tickets, have exact change or find
ticket machine
INFORMATION °

TAN K tankbus.o rg @ o M ! o j . Free to download — no service fee
(859) 331-TANK : tankbus.org +  Pay for yourself or a group

‘ 97859_06_Route8.indd 1 5/10/22 10:17 AM



CINCINNATI TO CRESTVIEW HILLS

WEEKENDS

Cincinnati

4t at Walnut
Covington
Transit Center
Madison at
"th

Eastern at
Holmes H.S.
Latonia Centre
Fort Wright
Hub

Fort Wright
Walmart

H Fidelity
o
NN E

7:09
8:09
9:09
10:03 10:09
11:03 11:09
12:03 12:09
1:03 1:09
2:03 2:09
3:03 3:09
4:03 4:09
5:03 5:09
6:03 6:09
7:03 T7:09
8:03 8:09
8:39 8:49 8:56 9:03 9:09
9:39 9:49 9:56 10:03 10:09
10:39 10:49 10:56 11:03 11:09

=
2
S

7
8:17
9:17
10:17
a7
12:17
117
2:17
3:17
4:17
5:17
6:17
17
8:17

..O:E
w
O
bl
BN
© ©
N e
SR O
o O

2 Il
[=]
X

(o]
o
w
@
HEA
s

8:49
9:49

8:56
9:56
10:49 10:56
11:49 11:56
12:39 12:49 12:56
1:49 1:56
2:49 2:56
3:49 3:56
4:49 4:56
5:49 5:56
6:49 6:56
T7:49 T:56

9:03 9:14

10:14
114

12:14
1:14

2:14
3:14
4:14
5:14
6:14
T:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
1:14

9:21
10:21
1:21
12:21
1:21
2:21
3:21
4:21
5:21
6:21
T:21
8:21
9:17 9:21
10:17 10:21
11:17  11:21

4:39
5:39
6:39
7:39

Trip begins as a #5 from Ft. Wright

97859_06_Route8.indd 2

PM times arein Bold WEEKENDS

Crestview Hllls

St. Elizabeth
Town Center

Hospital

|

7:29
8:29
9:29
10:29
1:29
12:29
1:29
2:29
3:29
4:29
5:29
6:29
T:29
8:29
9:29 9:39
10:29 10:39
11:29 11:39

7:39
8:39
9:39
10:39
1:39
12:39
1:39
2:39
3:39
4:39
5:39
6:39
7:39
8:39

CRESTVIEW HILLS TO CINCINNATI

PM times are in Bold

Crestview Hills
Town Center
St. Elizabeth
Hospital

Fort Wright
Walmart
Latonia Centre
Holmes H.S.
Transit Center
4t at Walnut

Fort Wright

Hub
Madison at

Eastern at
11th

Covington
Cincinnati

!
A o B
IR IS IR T
W W W W
nFideIity

=
=
o

6:08
7.08
8:08
9:08
10:03 10:08
1:03 11:08
12:03 12:08
1:03 1:08
2:03 2:08
3:03 3:08
4:03 4:08
5:03 5:08
6:03 6:08
7:03 T7:08
8:03 8:08
9:03 9:08
10:03 10:08
11:03

6:13
713
8:13
9:13
10:13
113
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13
5:13
6:13
713
8:13

6:16
716
8:16
9:16
10:16
11:16
12:16
1:16
2:16
3:16
4:16
5:16
6:16
T:16

6:46
T:46
8:46
9:46
10:36 | 10:46
11:36 | 11:46
12:36 12:46
1:36 | 1:46
2:36 2:46
3:36 | 3:46
4:36 4:46
5:36 | 5:46
6:36 6:46
7:36 T:46
8:29 8:36 8:46
9:29 9:36 | 9:46
10:29 10:36 10:46
11:29 11:36 11:46

= SR
[N
N

oy
~n
~nN
~N o
NN
\D\On

© =~ o
w W w
o & &

6:45
T.45
8:45
9:45
10:45 10:53
1:45 11:53
12:45 12:53
1:45 1:53
2:45 2:53
3:45 3:53
4:45 4:53
5:45 5:53
6:45 6:53
T7:45 T7:53
8:45 8:53
9:45 9:53
10:45 10:53

7:03
8:03
9:03

ey
[N
N

8:29

9:29

10:29
11:29
12:29
1:29

2:29
3:29
4:29
5:29
6:29
7:29

9:22
10:22
11:22
12:22
1:22
2:22
3:22
4:22
5:22
6:22
T:22
8:16 8:22
9:13 9116 9:22
10:13 10:16 10:22
11:08 11:13 11:16 11:22

9:36

Trip continues as a #5 to Ft. Wright

8 EASTERN AVENUE/CRESTVIEW HILLS

(o)
3
DOWNTOWN
ROUTIN 1,3,578,12,16
ou G 25, 39x, 40x Government Square
12,16, 25, 25x
1,3, 2x, » 5
5178, 3 € 5th
17x, 22x, BREIS = S S sl s €
30x, 39x, LG ol >Ig i =lg B =g ¢
40X, 42x r 4th
:J oy
3rd 22x, 30x,

39x, 40x, 42x pw

2nd

Rivercenter

Clay Wade
Bailey Bridge

Covington Transit Center

' 13,578, 3
- «® 39%, 40%, CHC 3
3 = - a8
:AE S 3 Ia
E ),§ 4th —— =g

VILLA HILLS
\ CRESCENT
SPRINGS
o k
“s FT.
®  LAKESIDE % .~ MITCHELL
PARK %,
ERLANGER Y
CRESTVIE
%, HILLS
o \ |
ELSMERE EDGEWOOD

URKEYFOOT

A &
G & Fs) N
Q_Q\V\ \q7 & ©
J— « & $ 5 DAYTON
o 9TH gg\&
9\% i et! < 7
P <& BELLEVUE
=2 A & &
RD g ‘*§
5 RN < MEMOR|AL
= ‘NEWPORT
"//c,ﬂt/ D(\Y\ 6«\ '\Q&
4y B .
3RD (““4« %7‘ 470/1/
e en % %, &
STH \ % % ¥
z” & o
< Q
i ?‘E o 'z,'\\'\ g
C ) . FT. g
12 z
%THOMAS
PARK E
HILLS — SOUTHGATE
COVINGTON
WALLACE
- J
5 § "
& s
%
g
H
3
8
%V%W ILDER z
OO ?;
3 K//Qs /\/"Pe %73
FT’ % %, y o 3 ‘%‘l/
%,
WRIGHT® %, |E|] %
%, % =
G < %,
H NN 4. | HIGHLAND
<
% HEIGHTS
NE 3 z
>
F ¢
i) LEGEND
— Route
$ Ay,
gg, Lo/?,m( Ti .
5 A | Timepoint s
S | 4
{ .
TAYLOR X Park and Ride
3
y, MILL
< T,
%, Yo

5/10/22 10:17 AM





