

8

EASTERN AVENUE/ CRESTVIEW HILLS

SERVING:

DOWNTOWN CINCINNATI
COVINGTON TRANSIT CENTER
MADISON AVE.
EASTERN AVE.
WINSTON AVE.
FIDELITY
FORT WRIGHT HUB
FORT WRIGHT WALMART
ST. ELIZABETH EDGEWOOD
CRESTVIEW HILLS TOWN CENTER

INTERLINES WITH:

#5 HOLMAN AVE./FORT WRIGHT

EFFECTIVE JUNE 2022



tankbus.org

CINCINNATI TO CRESTVIEW HILLS

WEEKDAYS

PM times are in **Bold**

A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J
4:39	4:49	4:56	5:03	5:09	5:14	5:17	5:21	5:29	5:39
5:39	5:49	5:56	6:03	6:09	6:14	6:17	6:21	6:29	6:39
6:39	6:49	6:56	7:03	7:09	7:14	7:17	7:21	7:29	7:39
7:39	7:49	7:56	8:03	8:09	8:14	8:17	8:21	8:29	8:39
8:39	8:49	8:56	9:03	9:09	9:14	9:17	9:21	9:29	9:39
9:39	9:49	9:56	10:03	10:09	10:14	10:17	10:21	10:29	10:39
10:39	10:49	10:56	11:03	11:09	11:14	11:17	11:21	11:29	11:39
11:39	11:49	11:56	12:03	12:09	12:14	12:17	12:21	12:29	12:39
12:39	12:49	12:56	1:03	1:09	1:14	1:17	1:21	1:29	1:39
1:39	1:49	1:56	2:03	2:09	2:14	2:17	2:21	2:29	2:39
2:39	2:49	2:56	3:03	3:09	3:14	3:17	3:21	3:29	3:39
3:39	3:49	3:56	4:03	4:09	4:14	4:17	4:21	4:29	4:39
4:39	4:49	4:56	5:03	5:09	5:14	5:17	5:21	5:29	5:39
5:39	5:49	5:56	6:03	6:09	6:14	6:17	6:21	6:29	6:39
6:39	6:49	6:56	7:03	7:09	7:14	7:17	7:21	7:29	7:39
7:39	7:49	7:56	8:03	8:09	8:14	8:17	8:21	8:29	8:39
8:39	8:49	8:56	9:03	9:09	9:14	9:17	9:21	9:29	9:39
9:39	9:49	9:56	10:03	10:09	10:14	10:17	10:21	10:29	10:39
10:39	10:49	10:56	11:03	11:09	11:14	11:17	11:21	11:29	11:39

Trip begins as a #5 from Ft. Wright

CRESTVIEW HILLS TO CINCINNATI

WEEKDAYS

PM times are in **Bold**

J	I	H	G	F	E	D	C	B	A
4:45	4:53	5:03	5:08	5:13	5:16	5:22	5:29	5:36	5:46
5:45	5:53	6:03	6:08	6:13	6:16	6:22	6:29	6:36	6:46
6:45	6:53	7:03	7:08	7:13	7:16	7:22	7:29	7:36	7:46
7:45	7:53	8:03	8:08	8:13	8:16	8:22	8:29	8:36	8:46
8:45	8:53	9:03	9:08	9:13	9:16	9:22	9:29	9:36	9:46
9:45	9:53	10:03	10:08	10:13	10:16	10:22	10:29	10:36	10:46
10:45	10:53	11:03	11:08	11:13	11:16	11:22	11:29	11:36	11:46
11:45	11:53	12:03	12:08	12:13	12:16	12:22	12:29	12:36	12:46
12:45	12:53	1:03	1:08	1:13	1:16	1:22	1:29	1:36	1:46
1:45	1:53	2:03	2:08	2:13	2:16	2:22	2:29	2:36	2:46
2:45	2:53	3:03	3:08	3:13	3:16	3:22	3:29	3:36	3:46
3:45	3:53	4:03	4:08	4:13	4:16	4:22	4:29	4:36	4:46
4:45	4:53	5:03	5:08	5:13	5:16	5:22	5:29	5:36	5:46
5:45	5:53	6:03	6:08	6:13	6:16	6:22	6:29	6:36	6:46
6:45	6:53	7:03	7:08	7:13	7:16	7:22	7:29	7:36	7:46
7:45	7:53	8:03	8:08	8:13	8:16	8:22	8:29	8:36	8:46
8:45	8:53	9:03	9:08	9:13	9:16	9:22	9:29	9:36	9:46
9:45	9:53	10:03	10:08	10:13	10:16	10:22	10:29	10:36	10:46
10:45	10:53	11:03	11:08	11:13	11:16	11:22	11:29	11:36	11:46

Trip continues as a #5 to Ft. Wright

HOW TO RIDE TANK

- 1 Know your route number, departure time and location and your destination.
- 2 Arrive at your bus stop five minutes before your bus is scheduled to arrive. If a bus stop serves multiple routes, make sure to look at the bus header on the front of the bus to ensure you are boarding the correct one.
- 3 Have your fare ready. Pay your fare and remember to request a transfer from your driver if you need to ride more than one bus to reach your destination.
- 4 Signal to stop by pulling the passenger signal cord. The cord is located across the middle of the windows. Please signal at least one block before your stop.

TRANSFERS

Transfers cost \$0.25 and should be purchased from the operator when you pay for your ride. Transfers are valid for two hours after issue and can be used at any bus stop or to ride any route, except on the Southbank Shuttle. Transfers are included free with a one-ride ticket on the Transit app.

Buy a \$5 Metro/TANK Day Pass for unlimited travel on both systems.

transit

Plan, Pay, Track.
Do it all with our app!

Download Transit with EZFare

Transit with EZFare is a new way to pay for bus fare on your smartphone. Download the Transit app which provides the ability to plan your trip and track your bus. Click the EZFare button at the bottom to pay for your fare! It's that simple. And it also lets you purchase fare for TANK, the Southbank Shuttle, Metro, the Cincinnati Bell Connector and Butler County Regional Transit Authority (BCRTA) all in one place.

What are the benefits of using Transit with EZFare?

- Multiple one-ride tickets can be purchased and stored in your wallet in the Transit app
- Buy fare on your phone and store them for future use
- No need to use paper tickets, have exact change or find a ticket machine
- Free to download – no service fee
- Pay for yourself or a group

FARES

Cash Fare	\$1.50
Southbank Shuttle	\$1.00
Reduced Fare	\$0.75
Student Fare	\$1.00

PRE-PAID FARES

TANK 1-Day Pass	\$3.50
Metro/TANK 1-Day Pass	\$5.00
30-Day Pass	\$66
Monthly Reduced Pass	\$33
Metro/TANK 30-Day Pass	\$105

INFORMATION

(859) 331-TANK tankbus.org

CINCINNATI TO CRESTVIEW HILLS

WEEKENDS

PM times are in **Bold**

A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J
6:39	6:49	6:56	7:03	7:09	7:14	7:17	7:21	7:29	7:39
7:39	7:49	7:56	8:03	8:09	8:14	8:17	8:21	8:29	8:39
8:39	8:49	8:56	9:03	9:09	9:14	9:17	9:21	9:29	9:39
9:39	9:49	9:56	10:03	10:09	10:14	10:17	10:21	10:29	10:39
10:39	10:49	10:56	11:03	11:09	11:14	11:17	11:21	11:29	11:39
11:39	11:49	11:56	12:03	12:09	12:14	12:17	12:21	12:29	12:39
12:39	12:49	12:56	1:03	1:09	1:14	1:17	1:21	1:29	1:39
1:39	1:49	1:56	2:03	2:09	2:14	2:17	2:21	2:29	2:39
2:39	2:49	2:56	3:03	3:09	3:14	3:17	3:21	3:29	3:39
3:39	3:49	3:56	4:03	4:09	4:14	4:17	4:21	4:29	4:39
4:39	4:49	4:56	5:03	5:09	5:14	5:17	5:21	5:29	5:39
5:39	5:49	5:56	6:03	6:09	6:14	6:17	6:21	6:29	6:39
6:39	6:49	6:56	7:03	7:09	7:14	7:17	7:21	7:29	7:39
7:39	7:49	7:56	8:03	8:09	8:14	8:17	8:21	8:29	8:39
8:39	8:49	8:56	9:03	9:09	9:14	9:17	9:21	9:29	9:39
9:39	9:49	9:56	10:03	10:09	10:14	10:17	10:21	10:29	10:39
10:39	10:49	10:56	11:03	11:09	11:14	11:17	11:21	11:29	11:39

Trip begins as a #5 from Ft. Wright

CRESTVIEW HILLS TO CINCINNATI

WEEKENDS

PM times are in **Bold**

J	I	H	G	F	E	D	C	B	A
5:45	5:53	6:03	6:08	6:13	6:16	6:22	6:29	6:36	6:46
6:45	6:53	7:03	7:08	7:13	7:16	7:22	7:29	7:36	7:46
7:45	7:53	8:03	8:08	8:13	8:16	8:22	8:29	8:36	8:46
8:45	8:53	9:03	9:08	9:13	9:16	9:22	9:29	9:36	9:46
9:45	9:53	10:03	10:08	10:13	10:16	10:22	10:29	10:36	10:46
10:45	10:53	11:03	11:08	11:13	11:16	11:22	11:29	11:36	11:46
11:45	11:53	12:03	12:08	12:13	12:16	12:22	12:29	12:36	12:46
12:45	12:53	1:03	1:08	1:13	1:16	1:22	1:29	1:36	1:46
1:45	1:53	2:03	2:08	2:13	2:16	2:22	2:29	2:36	2:46
2:45	2:53	3:03	3:08	3:13	3:16	3:22	3:29	3:36	3:46
3:45	3:53	4:03	4:08	4:13	4:16	4:22	4:29	4:36	4:46
4:45	4:53	5:03	5:08	5:13	5:16	5:22	5:29	5:36	5:46
5:45	5:53	6:03	6:08	6:13	6:16	6:22	6:29	6:36	6:46
6:45	6:53	7:03	7:08	7:13	7:16	7:22	7:29	7:36	7:46
7:45	7:53	8:03	8:08	8:13	8:16	8:22	8:29	8:36	8:46
8:45	8:53	9:03	9:08	9:13	9:16	9:22	9:29	9:36	9:46
9:45	9:53	10:03	10:08	10:13	10:16	10:22	10:29	10:36	10:46
10:45	10:53	11:03	11:08	11:13	11:16	11:22	11:29	11:36	11:46

Trip continues as a #5 to Ft. Wright

8 EASTERN AVENUE/CRESTVIEW HILLS

